
@ =

@ =

@

C H I C A G O L A N D

AMATEUR BOWLERS TOUR
PO BOX 72608 - ROSELLE, IL 60172 - (630) 295-8551

www.abtchicagoland.com

CENTENNIAL LANES

$368.00

$210.00

$0.00

$4,631.00
PRIZE FUND

Brackets Paid

Optional Side Pots Paid

COMBINATION SINGLES

Clean Pot Paid

Promotions

Practice Squad Entries

$0.00

$0.00

AUGUST 24, 2014

$250.00

Combo Prize Fund
TOURNAMENT FINANCIAL REPORT

103

7

$972.00

Entries $28.00 $2,884.00

$35.00On Site Entries $5.00

$373,102.502014

Optional Sweepers Paid$1,075.00

Since November 1991

10

Hdcp 315/Scratch 300 Pots Paid

ABT CHICAGOLAND

$1,542.50

"Bye" Bonus

$8,048.50

T O U R N A M E N T   N O T E S

$75.00

@abtchicago

(630) 980-6030

Total Paid Out This Event

$20,299,918.20
T O T A L   P A I D   O U T   B Y   C H I C A G O L A N D   B R A N C H

$480.00

Champions Shirts

$257.00

-$100.00

$4,631.00Total Prize Fund

Added By ABT

Bonanza Progressive

-$10.00

Bonus Bucks

Diablo Reentries

Thanks to this weekend's volunteers: Mike Martenson Sr, Frank Marack Jr, Eric Warfel, and Vince Mayweather.

Congratulations to our raffle winners: Brian Whitten won an entry into an upcoming event and Jim Montgomery won the 

Storm "Pick Your Ball" raffle.

All participants are eligible to earn points in the Bowler of the Year race.  You must pay $1 each event you bowl to have your 

points also apply to the Grand Finals points race.  ABT Chicagoland will paid the $1 for all participants in events held in 

January.  Both points races will accumulate through the 2014 Thanksgiving event.



Y
N

24 -30 David West CHI 25+1 $80.00 $80.00 11

Y
23 -29 Reggie Williams CHI 29+5 $80.00 $80.00 12

Y
22 -26 George Ellison CHI 45+2 $80.00 $80.00 13

N
21 -23 Rich Hozian Jr CHI 27 $80.00 $80.00 14

Y
20 -21 Travus McDonald CHI 21 $80.00 $80.00 15

Y
19 -13 Nick Guyor CHI 25+4 $81.00 $81.00 16

Vince Mayweather

18 +7 Bill Krutz CHI 22+2 $82.00 $82.00 17

+56 Diablo +63 Gold TicketMasters Early Cut +66 Late Cut

28+5
Y$89.00 $89.00 2414
N12 +31 Wendell Byers CHI

11 +36 Tony Kaskadden CHI
17+2

Y$91.00 26
Y$90.00 $90.00 2510 +38 Tom Variola CHI

N$87.00 22
$88.00 $88.00 23

28 Y
$92.00 27 N8 +45 Rick Zeller

Y

9 +43 Mike Martenson Sr

13 +21 Vince DeFranco

31+2
40+2
21+2

HDCP
31+7
29+7
35+4

Next Event X X XX /

S E M I F I N A L   R E S U L T S
/ XTotal $14,078 $7,039Avail $7,039

C L E A N   P O T
279 $271

Total

Total $902 Avail

Avail$1,820

S C R A T C H   3 0 0   P O T
This Event Jerome Woodfork (276) $210

$451

$910Next Event

Next Event

315300 $364 $728310305 $546

268

Gold Ticket+63

Combo $50.00

Christopher Kudla 464

C H A M P I O N
Christopher Kudla

+62

292

Classic

FINALS RESULTS
Eliminator Round: Kudla 242; Corpuz 228; Marack 223; Williams 174.
Championship: Kudla def. Corpuz 222-206.

+60Late Cut Diablo

Age

$451

1
1

$300.00

$125.00 $75.00

$361 300$180 290

P R E P A I D   H I G H   G A M E
Jerome Woodfork

223

Jeff Whiteman

Early Cut Randy Oya

$910

H A N D I C A P   3 1 5   P O T

F I N A L S   R E S U L T S
PLACE GMS

P R E P A I D   H I G H   S E R I E S

SCORE
1

TOTALBASE

$300.00

BONANZA

174
3
4 David Williams

Titles42 3

2
FINALIST

Jennie Marack

This Event No winners

C U T   S C O R E S
$50.00

This Event No winners

$298.00

768

Y
GRAND

X X -$2,816 $4,223

BASE
**** 34

Y
Y
Y

33
N

Y

$240.00
2 Jun Corpuz 2 434

$600.00 $600.00
$720.00

$1,440.00
BONUS

$150.00 $100.00 $48.00

GRAND

Y
0 Y
10

B.O.Y.
20

$72.00 $272.00

Y

PLACE BRANCH B.O.Y.

0 N

$120.00

$1,408

1
SCORE
+117

SEMIFINALISTS
Christopher Kudla CHI

BONUS
****

TOTAL
****

2 +74 Jun Corpuz CHI **** **** **** Y
3 +70 David Williams CHI **** **** **** 32
4 +56 Jennie Marack CHI **** **** **** 31
T5 +50 Randy Oya CHI $94.50 $94.50 30
T5 +50 Mark Schlink CHI $94.50 $94.50 29
7 +47 Eric Warfel CHI 22 $93.00 $93.00

CHI 24+8 $92.00
CHI 16 $91.00

CHI 17 $87.00
14 +17 John Sypniewski CHI 23+1 $86.00 $86.00 21
15 +16 Vince Mayweather CHI 24+6 $85.00 $85.00 20 Y
16 +13 Roy Franklin CHI 48+5 $84.00 $84.00 19 N
17 +8 Jerome Woodfork CHI 16 $83.00 $83.00 18

25 -58 Jeff Whiteman CHI 10 N38+2 $80.00 $80.00

Christopher is a police officer.  He is married to Tricia and they have two children, Amanda and Ashley.  Christopher has been 

bowling for 30 years and has a high game of 300 and a high series of 760 to his credit.  He throws STORM equipment drilled 

by Scott Lee at Andy's Pro Shop.  In addition to bowling Christopher enjoys fitness & martial arts, and being a good father.  

He wanted to thank his family.  Christopher will be putting his winnings toward his family interests.  He concluded by saying 

it's been over 12 years since his last title.
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8 470 Jason Wojnar $25.00

6 473 Dennis Thompson $27.00

5 477 John Sypniewski $28.00

4 664 Reggie Williams $25.004 660 Jason Wojnar $25.004 484 M Martenson Sr $29.00

3 679 M Martenson Sr $35.003 642 Mark Schlink $35.003 497 Mark Schlink $60.00

2 686 John Sypniewski $56.002 645 Tony Kaskadden $60.002 506 Reggie Williams $103.00

1 687 Tony Kaskadden $112.001 718 Jason Wojnar $120.001 516 Jason Wojnar $206.00

Place Score Name PrizePlace Score Name PrizePlace Score Name Prize

$0.00

Total Prize Fund $504.00 Total Prize Fund $240.00 Total Prize Fund $228.00

Added by ABT Chicagoland $0.00 Added by ABT Chicagoland $0.00

19 Entries @

Added by ABT Chicagoland

$12$12 $504.00 $228.0020 Entries @ $12 $240.00

SUNDAY SWEEPERS
Handicap "Best 2" Scratch Seniors

42 Entries @

7 471 Tony Kaskadden $26.00


